Census Code
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

ROWHOUSE

2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY
MANUFACTURED HOMES
MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME EXTRAS
HOTELS

NON-STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMENT
AMUSEMENT & RECREATION
CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL

OFFICE; BANK; & PROFESSIONAL
BUILDINGS

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL
RETAIL SALES

OTHER NEW

ROOM ADDITIONS
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES

DECKS PORCHES & COVERED
PATIOS

SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS
OTHER

HOME OCCUPATION

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2017

******************C"y******************

12/2017 12/2016
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
172 $34,873,683.80 211 $43,408,527.40
98 $16,888,462.80 127 $19,588,138.50
0 $0.00 6 $576,000.00
0 $0.00 6 $1,050,342.00
1 $4,420,000.00 2 $8,036,000.00
40 $0.00 55 $0.00
0 $0.00 1 $0.00
0 $0.00 1 $1,800.00
1 $7,000,000.00 1 $2,500.00
2 $0.00 4 $110,000.00
0 $0.00 1 $125,750.00
1 $49,000.00 1 $99,622.00
4 $2,722,103.00 17 $3,378,830.00
0 $0.00 4 $155,000.00
4 $1,764,115.00 5 $3,280,139.00
3 $7,605,830.00 2 $3,265,847.00
1 $55,000.00 5 $2,488,600.00
7 $3,970,983.00 4 $427,120.70
19 $512,668.88 27 $999,318.00
72 $655,042.40 71 $780,040.02
243 $824,410.50 218 $731,183.52
7 $423,824.85 9 $586,969.70
73 $2,388,358.22 69 $1,772,032.98
9 $0.00 7 $0.00
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******************ETA******************

12/2017
Valuations
$12,049,467.36

$488,505.30

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,079,737.00
$1,805,132.00

$131,167.50

$492,631.00
$718,410.08

$0.00

Permits
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12/2016
Valuations
$8,640,404.83

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,000,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$769,453.75
$1,637,364.00

$120,750.00

$332,274.00
$219,100.00

$0.00



Census Code

STORAGE SHEDS

BASEMENT FINISH
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS
OFFICE BUILDINGS

PUBLIC BUILDING
MULTI-FAMILY TO SINGLE-FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

NURSERY STOCK SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2017

******************C"y******************
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******************ETA******************

12/2017 12/2016

12/2017 12/2016
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
23 $66,360.00 21 $61,898.00
133 $643,504.00 144 $698,825.25
172 $83,132,514.64 198 $94,686,633.00
2 $67,000.00 1 $7,500.00
2 $362,777.27 0 $0.00
0 $0.00 1 $0.00
5 $0.00 4 $0.00
8 $0.00 7 $0.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
6 $0.00 5 $0.00
11 $0.00 17 $0.00
112 $988,810.81 121 $1,569,197.38
11 $78,362.00 11 $128,349.04
2 $140,438.00 0 $0.00
1244 $169,633,249.17 1384 $188,016,163.49

Permits
3
30

17

257

Valuations
$8,772.00
$193,151.25
$1,485,274.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,497,247.49

Permits
10
39

23

267

Valuations
$156,024.00
$212,783.85
$18,584,150.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$48,672,304.43



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING ELECTRIC ALTERATION

BUILDING ELECTRIC NEW
RESIDENTIAL

BUILDING ELECTRIC SERVICE
UPGRADE

BUILDING ELECTRICAL ACCESSORY

BUILDING ELECTRICAL ELEVATOR
BUILDING ELECTRICAL HVAC
APPLIANCE

BUILDING ELECTRICAL NEW
COMMERCIAL

BUILDING ELECTRICAL POOL
BUILDING ELECTRICAL SIGN
BUILDING MECHANICAL

BUILDING MECHANICAL
ALTERATION

BUILDING MECHANICAL
FIREPLACE

BUILDING MECHANICAL HVAC
APPLIANCE

BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING MECHANICAL OTHER

BUILDING MECHANICAL WATER
HEATER

BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC
BUILDING SEPTIC EVALUATION

Total

Permits
1033
0

0

2933

12/2017

Valuations
$70,600.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$16,432,132.88

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,794,730.00
$34,900.00
$0.00

$30,332,362.88

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD

DATE SELECTION 12/2017

Permits
343
471

266

170

21
15

13

86

351

98

108

296

396

219

582

3444

******************C"y******************

12/2016

Valuations
$10,020.00
$661,651.00

$7,000.00
$35.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$276,870.00

$0.00
$0.00
$5,079,679.17

$797,498.00
$349,568.00
$1,835,551.84
$12,545,901.55

$2,453.00

$321,157.69

$13,663,813.53
$0.00
$0.00

$35,551,198.78
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******************ETA******************

12/2017
Permits
0

0

86

40

341

Valuations
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,460,569.05

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$977,973.00
$5,500.00
$0.00

$2,444,042.05

Permits
0

0

53

24

18

32

50

19

67

51

315

Valuations
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$330,299.00

$3,592,829.00
$67,300.00
$236,253.00
$1,894,695.00

$0.00

$31,599.00

$1,146,377.11
$0.00
$0.00

$7,299,352.11
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PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2017

12/2017 12/2016 12/2017 12/2016
Living Units Units Units Units Units
HOTELS 0 111 0 0
OTHER NEW 0 0 0 0
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY 60 30 0 0
HOTELS 98 0 0 0
OTHER NEW 0 0 0 0
ROWHOUSE 0 6 0 0
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY 0 48 0 0
OTHER NEW 0 0 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 40 53 0 0
2-UNIT DUPLEX OR CONDO 0 12 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 96 126 1 0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 168 211 41 33

Total 462 597 42 33



